Judge: Duncan Amour

Type: Club

Pos Score
1st 20
2nd 19
3rd 19
HC 18
HC 18

Score
2nd 19
1st 20
15
16
17
16
15

14
17
15
3rd 19
15
HC 18
16
16
HC 18
15
16
15
15
16
15
15
14
15
15
14
15

Date: 08/11/2021

Name

Kim Benson

Geoff Ayres

John Hutchison
Linda Webb
Sherlaine Mckechnie

Name

Geoff Ayres
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Joy Rawlins
Diana Woodhouse
Ric Gillams

Neil Mckechnie
Mike Conley

Sue Henderson
Linda Webb
Carole Bastin
John Hutchison
Julie Noble
Sherlaine Mckechnie
Terry Pollard

John Hutchison
Linda Webb

Terry Pollard

Neil Mckechnie
Kim Benson
Sherlaine Mckechnie
Mike Conley

Ric Gillams

Sue Henderson
Joy Rawlins
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Geoff Ayres
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KCC Photo Group
Competition Results

2021-2022 Season. Autumn PDI Competition - 'Textures'
Subject: TEXTURES

Projected Digital Image

Entries: 28 Average: 15.93

Title

Left behind
Fingers
sandstone swirls
Colour

Conkers

Title

Fingers

Left behind

Feather Texture

sand textures

Fighter's Ear

Cactus

Object Nearer to Earth Than One Might
Think

Moss

Armour

A Knotty Issue
sandstone swirls

Crab

Conkers

Foot Prints

wet sand

Colour

Brickwork

Oxidized

Another brick in the wall
Life In Colour

Swirl

Seaweed

Bark

Low Tide Beach Textures
On The Rocks

Silk Tie & Waistcoat
Bark Textures

Prickes
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